Embracher Gruppenschiessen 2019
Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2019 - 01.05.2019

Kat. Ordonnanz 03

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Horiberg Griin
Cossu Peter
Cossu Elvira
Meier Lorenz
Mares Claudio
Maag Walter

2 Kreuzegg
Betschart Paul
Infanger Adolf
Aregger Peter
Zgraggen Georg
Fedier Albin

3 Elite1D
Pavoni Karl
Ammann René
Réschli Walter
Heidelberger Peter
Albrecht Peter

4 Rosa Konig
Grether Andre
Hiltebrand Rene
Ammann Heinz
Burgener René
Burgener Nicolai

5 Mouchenkiller
Hegi Trudi
Hegi Pierre
Mathis Christian
Portig Fritz
Casati Michael

6 Stadel1
Albrecht Robert
Obrist Lukas
Schitz Hans
Denzler Marco
Schreiber Peter

7 Blauburgunder
Ritzmann Fritz
Hedinger Roland
Hubli Engelbert
Béachtold Werner
Meier Hanspeter

8 Barafall
Blsser Elmar
Blisser Mario
Gmdr Benedikt
Gmir Urs
Gmir Peter

9 Ha kei Zyt
Huber Erich
Stahli Urs
Eberle Josef
Lang Richard
Walder Ulrich
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Verein

Hori, Schiessverein

19618  57-03
1962 S  57-03
1960S  57-03
1964S  57-03
1959V 57-03

Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft

1949 SV KA
1946 SV 57-03
1953 V KA
1951V 57-03
1941 8V KA

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

1956V~ 57-03
1954V  57-03
1953V  57-03
1958V  57-03
1956V~ 57-03

Bulach, Militarschitzen

19718 57-03
1969 S  57-03
1963S  57-03
1961S  57-03
1997 E  57-03

Oberrieden, Schitzenverein

1968S  57-03
1962S  57-03
1972S  57-03
1946 SV 57-03
1974 E  57-03

Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft

1955V 57-03
2000U21 57-03
1955V 57-03
1978 E  57-03
1955V 57-03

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenverein

1949 8V 57-03
1949 SV 57-03
1948 SV 57-03
1948 SV 57-03
1955V 57-03

Amden, Schitzen

1959V 57-03
1959V 57-03
1958V 57-03
19728  57-03
1974 E  57-03

Berg-Buch, Irchelschiitzen

1960 S  57-03
19618  57-03
1951V 57-03
1957V 57-03

1947 SV 57-03
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Punkte

117
117
116
113
102

117
113
112
111
110
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112
112
109
109

114
113
113
108
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114
114
113
105
103

115
111
109
107
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113
112
107
107
107

113
110
109
108
104

112
111
107
106
102

Total
565 250.00
563 150.00
559 100.00
551 70.00
549 50.00
547
546
544
538

01.05.2019, 16:37:21



Embracher Gruppenschiessen 2019
Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2019 - 01.05.2019

Kat. Ordonnanz 03

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

VereinsWK 3.9.2.0 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer

Allenberg
Kunz Max
Dietrich Bruno
Oertig Hans
Fehr Urs
Brennwald Erich

Zimmerberg
Seewadel
Sonnenbiihl
Rigiblick
Dieli 1
Zentrumschmocker
STAPO 2
Gulditaler
Die Angriffigen
Salen 2
Johanniter
Stadel 2
Martella
Luckhuse
Seegsindel
Treffsicher
Freiherren
Altbach 1
Wasenbiihl 1
Frauenpower
Lasayer

Verein

Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
1955V  57-03

19458V 57-03
1951V~ 57-03
1954V 57-03
1953V 57-03

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wasterkingen, Militarschiitzenverein
Zirich, Stadtpolizei Schiitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach ZH, Schiitzenverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Salen, Sportschutzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
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Punkte
93 111
90 109
98 109
91 105
82 102

454
110-109-109-106-102
112-110-106-104-103
112-110-107-102-102
115-113-110-108-82
111-109-109-104-95
109-108-108-105-98
112-108-107-102-98
113-108-108-101-95
112-106-106-104-96
109-108-105-105-97
109-105-102-102-102
112-105-102-100-100
108-102-102-102-99
112-107-103-97-93
108-104-104-101-95
109-105-103-102-92
114-109-104-102-81
107-106-99-99-98
109-102-102-100-91
106-103-102-100-92
106-106-99-94-89

Total

536

536
535
533
528
528
528
527
525
524
524
520
519
513
512
512
511
510
509
504
503
494
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